
Vendor Name Contact Name Vendor Email 
Illinois Equity Staffing Shawnee Williams shawnee@illinoisequitystaffing.com
Rincon Family Services   Jake Rosko jrosko@rinconfamilyservices.org
Rincon Family Services   Melissa Banerjee mbanerjee@rinconfamilyservices.org
SGA Youth & Family Services Claire West  cwest@sga-youth.org
Brother's Standing Together Jermaine Harris jermainedharris6@gmail.com
Children’s Home & Aid Emily Kropp Ekropp@childrenshomeandaid.org
Taskforce Prevention and Community Services Christopher Balthazar chrisbalthazar@yahoo.com
GRO Community  Aaron Mallory amallory@grocommunity.org
Kids Above All Elizabeth Teague eteague@kidsaboveall.org
Heartland Alliance Jennifer Martin Coyle jcoyle@heartlandalliance.org
WestCare / Community Involvement Center Victoria L Cerinich victoria.cerinich@westcare.com
Talented Tenth College Prep. & Career Mentoring OrgKweli T. Kwaza kwelistalented10@yahoo.com
YMCA of Metro Chicago  Patrick McIntyre pmcintyre@ymcachicago.org
Growing Home, Inc Devin Middleton dmiddleton@growinghomeinc.org
WestCare Foundation, Inc Cecily Moreland cecily.moreland@westcare.com
BUILD, Inc. Clair Daney clairdaney@buildchicago.org
Catholic Charities Joan Jablonski jjablonski@catholiccharities.net
Project Hood Shari Lewis shari.lewis@projecthood.org
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